
Vertical & Horizontal Multistage Pumps Horizontal Close-coupled Pumps

RAE GRUNDFOS Ebara
XYLEM
(GOULDS)

GTPK
GTPHK
GTPH
MSVF

GMVCP

SPK
MTC & MTH

CH & CM
CR & CRN

CRK & MTR

--

--

EHM
e-SV
VB

--

--

--
EVMSU

--

www.RAEPumps.com  

513.779.3034

Shop Online

Contact Us

RAE Pumps offers a comprehensive range of standard pumps, many of which are in stock and ready to ship.
This includes unique submerged depths and configurations not available from other manufacturers, as well as
models that match the flow, pressure, and footprint of major OEM pumps for seamless drop-in replacement.

Use this chart as a starting point to locate the closest RAE equivalent to your current model. For full specifications
and dimensional comparisons, visit RAEPumps.com.

Machine Tool Coolant Pumps (Single Phase)
MitsubishiGraymillsFujiRAE Fuji (Old) ToshibaHitachi YasukawaAMT

Machine Tool Coolant Pumps (Three Phase)
MitsubishiGraymillsFujiRAE Fuji (Old) ToshibaHitachi YasukawaAMT

RAE PUMPS By the People
Who Know PumpsPump Equivalent Guide

VBV-18-150/1PH
VBV-16-150/1PH
VBV-14-180/1PH
VBV-14-200/1PH
VBV-14-240/1PH
VBV-14-270/1PH

VBV-14-180/3PH
VBV-14-200/3PH
VBV-14-240/3PH
VBV-14-270/3PH
VBV-34-180/3PH
VBV-34-250/3PH
VBV-34-280/3PH
VBV-10-280/3PH

5381-95

5381-95

5410-95

5411-95

NQ-60J

NQ-180J

NQ-400J

--

IMV-08

IMV-25

IMV-75

IMV-10

VKP-053A

VKP-073A

 

  

VKP-093A

VKP-112A

VKN-051A

VKN-071A

 

 

VKN-091A

 

--

OPF-60M

OPF-180M

OPF-400M

--

CPD-60

CPD-180

CPD-403

--

VFPC-01DLIF

VFPC-1100

VFPC-4010JJF

VFPC-750

NQ-60J

-- 

NQ-100J

IMV-08

 --

IMV-25

VKP-043A

-- 

VKP-063A

VKN-041A

-- 

VKN-061A

OF-60M

-- 

OPF-100M

CPD-041

 --

CPD-100

VFPC-01DL

 --

VFPC-100

5380-95

 --

5390-95

RAE Scot
(Classic

MotorPumps)Iron Construction
CFH-A34-CI
CFH-B50-CI
CFH-C56-CI
CFH-D43-CI
CFH-E55-CI
CFH-F55-CI

Stainless Construction
CFH-A34-SS
CFH-B50-SS
CFH-C56-SS
CFH-D43-SS
CFH-E55-SS
CFH-F55-SS

69

51

11

126

16

17

RC22-035/07-25


