

RAE Pumps offers a comprehensive range of standard pumps, many of which are in stock and ready to ship. This includes unique submerged depths and configurations not available from other manufacturers, as well as models that match the flow, pressure, and footprint of major OEM pumps for seamless drop-in replacement.

Use this chart as a starting point to locate the closest RAE equivalent to your current model. For full specifications and dimensional comparisons, visit RAEPumps.com.

Vertical & Horizontal Multistage Pumps

RAE	GRUNDFOS	XYLEM (GOULDS)	Ebara
GTPK	SPK	-	-
GTPHK	MTC & MTH	-	-
GTPH	CH & CM	EHM	-
MSVF	CR & CRN	e-SV	EVMSU
GMVCP	CRK & MTR	VB	-

Horizontal Close-coupled Pumps

RAE		Scot (Classic MotorPumps)
Iron Construction	Stainless Construction	
CFH-A34-CI	CFH-A34-SS	69
CFH-B50-CI	CFH-B50-SS	51
CFH-C56-CI	CFH-C56-SS	11
CFH-D43-CI	CFH-D43-SS	126
CFH-E55-CI	CFH-E55-SS	16
CFH-F55-CI	CFH-F55-SS	17

Machine Tool Coolant Pumps (Single Phase)

RAE	AMT	Fuji	Fuji (Old)	Graymills	Hitachi	Mitsubishi	Toshiba	Yasukawa
VBV-18-150/1PH	5380-95	VKP-043A	VKN-041A	IMV-08	CPD-041	NQ-60J	OF-60M	VFPC-01DL
VBV-16-150/1PH	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
VBV-14-180/1PH	5390-95	VKP-063A	VKN-061A	IMV-25	CPD-100	NQ-100J	OPF-100M	VFPC-100
VBV-14-200/1PH								
VBV-14-240/1PH								
VBV-14-270/1PH								

Machine Tool Coolant Pumps (Three Phase)

RAE	AMT	Fuji	Fuji (Old)	Graymills	Hitachi	Mitsubishi	Toshiba	Yasukawa
VBV-14-180/3PH	5381-95	VKP-053A	VKN-051A	IMV-08	CPD-60	NQ-60J	OPF-60M	VFPC-01DLIF
VBV-14-200/3PH	5381-95	VKP-073A	VKN-071A	IMV-25	CPD-180	NQ-180J	OPF-180M	VFPC-1100
VBV-14-240/3PH								
VBV-14-270/3PH								
VBV-34-180/3PH	5410-95	VKP-093A	VKN-091A	IMV-75	CPD-403	NQ-400J	OPF-400M	VFPC-4010JJF
VBV-34-250/3PH								
VBV-34-280/3PH								
VBV-10-280/3PH	5411-95	VKP-112A	-	IMV-10	-	-	-	VFPC-750

Shop Online

www.RAEPumps.com

Contact Us

513.779.3034



RUTHMAN
Engineering Pump Solutions™